

## **GARDEN ROBIN CHAMPION CARDBOARD PACK**

### **Allergen Information:**

Contains GLUTEN (WHEAT), MILK

May contain traces of NUTS

### **Ingredient Information:**

Ingredients: **WHEAT** flour (contains Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide Thiamin), non-hydrogenated Vegetable Margarine (sustainable sourced Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Salt, Emulsifier; Polyglycerol esters of fatty acids, flavourings, colours; Curcumin, Annatto) Sugar, Cornflour, Butter 5% (**MILK**).

### **Allergy & Dietary Information:**

For allergens, see ingredients in **BOLD**

Allergens: Contains GLUTEN (WHEAT), MILK

May contain traces of NUTS

### **Nutritional Information (Typical values per 100g):**

Energy: 2142kJ / 512kcal

Fat (g): 25.7

Fat of which saturates (g): 11

Carbohydrate (g): 64.9

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g): 16.2

Protein (g): 4.8

Salt (g): 0.7

Fibre (g): 0.9

### **Storage Instructions:**

Store in a cool, dry place